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Results are based on telephone interviews conductddnuary 2-15, 2025, with a random sampleof #,0052
adults, ages 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of ColumbiaFor results based on tis sample of
national adults, the margin ofsampling error is +4 percentage pointsat the 95% confidence level.

For results based on the sample of 500-- national adults in Form A and the sample of505- national adults in
Form B, the margin of sampling error is +


mailto:galluphelp@gallup.com

First,
1. Do you approve or disapprove of the wime Bidenis handling his job as president?

Dis- No
Approve approve opinion



College Some HS Grad or Less than $50,000-
Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000  $100,000+
Approve 40% 32% 48% 36% 48% 35% 36% 45% 54% 33% 32% 4% 37% 80% 36% 40% 47%

Disapprove 54% 61% 48% 61%



